Sarah Millard
Director of Strategic Communications
100 State Street
Beloit, Wisconsin 53511

608-364-6726 (Office) 608-364-6756 (Fax) beloitwi.gov Equal Opportunity Employer

CITY MANAGER

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information, contact: Sarah Millard, Director of Strategic Communications 608-364-6726 or millards@beloitwi.gov

Beloit Public Works Department to Celebrate Public Works Week

May 16, 2019 - The community is invited to join the Public Works Department as we kick-off National Public Works Week and celebrate in beautiful downtown Beloit.

The Beloit Public Works Department will be at the Beloit Farmers' Market on Saturday, May 18, from 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. Stop by to meet our crews, check out the heavy-duty equipment we use, learn how we serve the city with our educational displays, ride the bus, and collect PW bucks to exchange for prizes.

Staff and equipment from all five Public Works divisions will line-up on East Grand Avenue:

- Engineering
- Operations
- Water Resources
- Transit
- Parks & Recreation

Learn how the Public Works Department supports our community in a variety of ways, including engineering projects, water and sewer service, trash and recycling collection, snow removal, recreation program and leagues, tree planting, and much more.

Rain Date: Touch-a-Truck at Riverside Park (Rotary Center parking lot) on Thursday, June 27, 2019.

###